×P
1P 2P ×P
Udown
Ps
Uup
H
L W
Pmax

1×CO20 6-35
mm2
35×7.5
V0
UL94 V Ft
×P
1P 2P ×P
Iimp
1P
10/350 s
Iimptotal
10/350 s
Up Uc
W
(mm)
TTV1-50-1P 1P 25 kA 50 kA 230 V,
50 Hz; 1~
0,9/1,5 kV 260 V, AC
18 TN, TT
TTV1-50-2P 2P 25 kA 50 kA 36 TN, IT
TTV1-50-3P 3P 25 kA 50 kA
3×230/400 V,
50 Hz; 3~
54 TN, TT
TTV1-50-3P+N/PE 3P+N/PE 25 kA 50 kA 72 TN, TT
TTV1-50-4P 4P 25 kA 50 kA 72 TN, IT
×P
1P 2P ×P
Iimp
1P

 Pictograms
F/5
6.7
58
43
45
W
90
In
L-N
8/20 s
Imax
8/20 s
W
(mm)
TTV2-60-M 30 kA 60 kA 18
TTV2-40-M 20 kA 40 kA 18
TTV2-30-A-M* 15 kA 30 kA 18
TTV2-30-B-M** 15 kA 30 kA 18
TTV2-20-M 10 kA 20 kA 18
TTV2-40-NPE-M 20 kA 40 kA 18
×P
1P 2P ×P W (mm)
TTV2-BASE-1P  1P 18
TTV2-BASE-2P  2P 36
TTV2-BASE-3P  3P 54
TTV2-BASE-4P  4P 72
125 A gG
AUX
1×NO20 6-35
mm2
Ta
-40..+55°C 35×7.5
V0
UL94
×P
1P 2P ×P
In
L-N
8/20 s
Imax
8/20 s
Up Uc
W
(mm)
TTV2-60-1P 1P 30 kA 60 kA
 230 V,
3×230/400 V
2,0 kV
385 V AC
18 TN, TT, IT
TTV2-60-2P 2P 30 kA 60 kA 36 TN, TT, IT
TTV2-60-3P 3P 30 kA 60 kA 54 TN, TT, IT
TTV2-60-3P+N/PE 3P+N/PE 30 kA 60 kA 72 TN, TT, IT
TTV2-60-4P 4P 30 kA 60 kA 72 TN, TT, IT
TTV2-40-1P 1P 20 kA 40 kA
1,8 kV
18 TN, TT, IT
TTV2-40-2P 2P 20 kA 40 kA 36 TN, TT, IT
TTV2-40-3P 3P 20 kA 40 kA 54 TN, TT, IT
TTV2-40-3P+N/PE 3P+N/PE 20 kA 40 kA 72 TN, TT, IT
TTV2-40-4P 4P 20 kA 40 kA 72 TN, TT, IT
TTV2-30-1P+N/PE* 1P+N/PE 15 kA 30 kA
1,5 kV 320 V AC
18 TN, TT, IT
TTV2-30-3P+N-PE** 3P+N-PE 15 kA 30 kA 36 TN, TT, IT
TTV2-20-1P 1P 10 kA 20 kA
1,5 kV 385 V AC
18 TN, TT, IT
TTV2-20-2P 2P 10 kA 20 kA 36 TN, TT, IT
TTV2-20-3P 3P 10 kA 20 kA 54 TN, TT, IT
TTV2-20-3P+N/PE 3P+N/PE 10 kA 20 kA 72 TN, TT, IT
TTV2-20-4P 4P 10 kA 20 kA 72 TN, TT, IT
V Ft
 NETWORK INSTALLATION EQUIPMENTSurge protective devices
* 2 pcs arrester in one module width for one phase TNC-S and TNS type networks
** 4 pcs arrester in two modules width for three phase TNC-S and TNS type networks

1×NO20 6-35
mm2
Ta
-40..+80°C 35×7.5
V0
UL94 V Ft
 R E L E V A N T  S T A N D A R D
 EN 61643
×P
1P 2P ×P Up Uc
In
L-N
8/20 s
Imax
8/20 s
 TTV2-40-DC-600 2 P 600 V DC 3 kV 800 V DC 20 kA 40 kA
 TTV2-40-DC-1000 2 P 1000 V DC 4 kV 1200 V DC 20 kA 40 kA
×P
1P 2P ×P
In
L-N
8/20 s
Imax
8/20 s
Up Uc
W
(mm)
 TTV3-10-1P+N/PE  1P+N/PE 5 kA 10 kA  230 V, 50 Hz; 1~
1,5 kV  385/440 V
36 TN, TT
 TTV3-10-3P+N/PE  3P+N/PE 5 kA 10 kA 3×230/400 V, 50 Hz; 3~ 72 TN, IT
16 A gG
AUX
1×NC20 1,5-4
mm2

Be updated
Our assortment is expanding quickly and
continuously!
Our catalogue shows the assortment of March 2016.
Be up to date by our web page!
F/8
2%
22%
3%5%
15% 28%
25%
 R E L E V A N T  S T A N D A R D
 EN 61558
×17.5
L
 TTV-CSF35 2 35 A 500 V AC/DC 18 μH ± 10 %
35 A gG 20 1,5-25
mm2
Ta
-40..+115 °C 35×7.5

Ui
500 V
V0
UL94
I²t
3
Icn
4,5 kA
EN 60898
OFF...
 MDL MB, RB, TDZ,TDA, KVKM, KVK, KVKVE, TFG, TFIG, TFV, TIK, SVK
In
(A)
1P N
DPN-C-6 6
DPN-C-10 10
DPN-C-13 13
DPN-C-16 16
DPN-C-20 20
DPN-C-25 25
DPN-C-32 32
 NETWORK INSTALLATION EQUIPMENT Circuit breakers
Lockable latch for modular protecting devices
 DPN (1+N poles) type circuit breakers
*   Devices with two poles, have one protected (phase) and one switched

500 V
V0
UL94
I²t
3
Icn
4,5 kA
EN 60898...
 R E L E V A N T  S T A N D A R D
 EN 60898
H/2 H/5 N/10 N/11
In
(A)B C
1P
MB-1B-6 MB-1C-6 6
MB-1B-10 MB-1C-10 10
MB-1B-13 MB-1C-13 13
MB-1B-16 MB-1C-16 16
MB-1B-20 MB-1C-20 20
MB-1B-25 MB-1C-25 25
MB-1B-32 MB-1C-32 32
MB-1B-40 MB-1C-40 40
MB-1B-50 MB-1C-50 50
MB-1B-63 MB-1C-63 63
2P
MB-2B-6 MB-2C-6 6
MB-2B-10 MB-2C-10 10
MB-2B-13 MB-2C-13 13
MB-2B-16 MB-2C-16 16
MB-2B-20 MB-2C-20 20
MB-2B-25 MB-2C-25 25
MB-2B-32 MB-2C-32 32
MB-2B-40 MB-2C-40 40
MB-2B-50 MB-2C-50 50
MB-2B-63 MB-2C-63 63
In
(A)B C
3P
MB-3B-6 MB-3C-6 6
MB-3B-10 MB-3C-10 10
MB-3B-13 MB-3C-13 13
MB-3B-16 MB-3C-16 16
MB-3B-20 MB-3C-20 20
MB-3B-25 MB-3C-25 25
MB-3B-32 MB-3C-32 32
MB-3B-40 MB-3C-40 40
MB-3B-50 MB-3C-50 50
MB-3B-63 MB-3C-63 63
OFF
18
36
54

EN 60898...
 ETL-SEMKO CERTIFICATE NO.
SE-303872
 TÜV MEEI TEST DOCUMENTATION
 D0128V0605
 R E L E V A N T  S T A N D A R D
 EN 60898
F/12
In
(A)B C D
1P
TDZ-1B-1 TDZ-1C-1 TDZ-1D-1 1
TDZ-1B-2 TDZ-1C-2 TDZ-1D-2 2
TDZ-1B-4 TDZ-1C-4 TDZ-1D-4 4
TDZ-1B-6 TDZ-1C-6 TDZ-1D-6 6
TDZ-1B-10 TDZ-1C-10 TDZ-1D-10 10
TDZ-1B-13 TDZ-1C-13 TDZ-1D-13 13
TDZ-1B-16 TDZ-1C-16 TDZ-1D-16 16
TDZ-1B-20 TDZ-1C-20 TDZ-1D-20 20
TDZ-1B-25 TDZ-1C-25 TDZ-1D-25 25
TDZ-1B-32 TDZ-1C-32 TDZ-1D-32 32
TDZ-1B-40 TDZ-1C-40 TDZ-1D-40 40
TDZ-1B-50 TDZ-1C-50 TDZ-1D-50 50
TDZ-1B-63 TDZ-1C-63 TDZ-1D-63 63
2P
TDZ-2B-1 TDZ-2C-1 TDZ-2D-1 1
TDZ-2B-2 TDZ-2C-2 TDZ-2D-2 2
TDZ-2B-4 TDZ-2C-4 TDZ-2D-4 4
TDZ-2B-6 TDZ-2C-6 TDZ-2D-6 6
TDZ-2B-10 TDZ-2C-10 TDZ-2D-10 10
TDZ-2B-13 TDZ-2C-13 TDZ-2D-13 13
TDZ-2B-16 TDZ-2C-16 TDZ-2D-16 16
TDZ-2B-20 TDZ-2C-20 TDZ-2D-20 20
TDZ-2B-25 TDZ-2C-25 TDZ-2D-25 25
TDZ-2B-32 TDZ-2C-32 TDZ-2D-32 32
TDZ-2B-40 TDZ-2C-40 TDZ-2D-40 40
TDZ-2B-50 TDZ-2C-50 TDZ-2D-50 50
TDZ-2B-63 TDZ-2C-63 TDZ-2D-63 63
In
(A)B C D
3P
TDZ-3B-1 TDZ-3C-1 TDZ-3D-1 1
TDZ-3B-2 TDZ-3C-2 TDZ-3D-2 2
TDZ-3B-4 TDZ-3C-4 TDZ-3D-4 4
TDZ-3B-6 TDZ-3C-6 TDZ-3D-6 6
TDZ-3B-10 TDZ-3C-10 TDZ-3D-10 10
TDZ-3B-13 TDZ-3C-13 TDZ-3D-13 13
TDZ-3B-16 TDZ-3C-16 TDZ-3D-16 16
TDZ-3B-20 TDZ-3C-20 TDZ-3D-20 20
TDZ-3B-25 TDZ-3C-25 TDZ-3D-25 25
TDZ-3B-32 TDZ-3C-32 TDZ-3D-32 32
TDZ-3B-40 TDZ-3C-40 TDZ-3D-40 40
TDZ-3B-50 TDZ-3C-50 TDZ-3D-50 50
TDZ-3B-63 TDZ-3C-63 TDZ-3D-63 63
4P
TDZ-4B-1 TDZ-4C-1 TDZ-4D-1 1
TDZ-4B-2 TDZ-4C-2 TDZ-4D-2 2
TDZ-4B-4 TDZ-4C-4 TDZ-4D-4 4
TDZ-4B-6 TDZ-4C-6 TDZ-4D-6 6
TDZ-4B-10 TDZ-4C-10 TDZ-4D-10 10
TDZ-4B-13 TDZ-4C-13 TDZ-4D-13 13
TDZ-4B-16 TDZ-4C-16 TDZ-4D-16 16
TDZ-4B-20 TDZ-4C-20 TDZ-4D-20 20
TDZ-4B-25 TDZ-4C-25 TDZ-4D-25 25
TDZ-4B-32 TDZ-4C-32 TDZ-4D-32 32
TDZ-4B-40 TDZ-4C-40 TDZ-4D-40 40
TDZ-4B-50 TDZ-4C-50 TDZ-4D-50 50
TDZ-4B-63 TDZ-4C-63 TDZ-4D-63 63
OFF
 NETWORK INSTALLATION EQUIPMENT Circuit breakers
 TDZ Circuit breakers
F/16

500 V
V0
UL94
I²t
3
Icn
10 kA
EN 60898...
In
(A)B C
1P
TDA-1B-1 TDA-1C-1 1
TDA-1B-2 TDA-1C-2 2
TDA-1B-4 TDA-1C-4 4
TDA-1B-6 TDA-1C-6 6
TDA-1B-10 TDA-1C-10 10
TDA-1B-13 TDA-1C-13 13
TDA-1B-16 TDA-1C-16 16
TDA-1B-20 TDA-1C-20 20
TDA-1B-25 TDA-1C-25 25
TDA-1B-32 TDA-1C-32 32
TDA-1B-40 TDA-1C-40 40
TDA-1B-50 TDA-1C-50 50
TDA-1B-63 TDA-1C-63 63
2P
TDA-2B-1 TDA-2C-1 1
TDA-2B-2 TDA-2C-2 2
TDA-2B-4 TDA-2C-4 4
TDA-2B-6 TDA-2C-6 6
TDA-2B-10 TDA-2C-10 10
TDA-2B-13 TDA-2C-13 13
TDA-2B-16 TDA-2C-16 16
TDA-2B-20 TDA-2C-20 20
TDA-2B-25 TDA-2C-25 25
TDA-2B-32 TDA-2C-32 32
TDA-2B-40 TDA-2C-40 40
TDA-2B-50 TDA-2C-50 50
TDA-2B-63 TDA-2C-63 63
In
(A)B C
3P
TDA-3B-1 TDA-3C-1 1
TDA-3B-2 TDA-3C-2 2
TDA-3B-4 TDA-3C-4 4
TDA-3B-6 TDA-3C-6 6
TDA-3B-10 TDA-3C-10 10
TDA-3B-13 TDA-3C-13 13
TDA-3B-16 TDA-3C-16 16
TDA-3B-20 TDA-3C-20 20
TDA-3B-25 TDA-3C-25 25
TDA-3B-32 TDA-3C-32 32
TDA-3B-40 TDA-3C-40 40
TDA-3B-50 TDA-3C-50 50
TDA-3B-63 TDA-3C-63 63
4P
TDA-4B-1 TDA-4C-1 1
TDA-4B-2 TDA-4C-2 2
TDA-4B-4 TDA-4C-4 4
TDA-4B-6 TDA-4C-6 6
TDA-4B-10 TDA-4C-10 10
TDA-4B-13 TDA-4C-13 13
TDA-4B-16 TDA-4C-16 16
TDA-4B-20 TDA-4C-20 20
TDA-4B-25 TDA-4C-25 25
TDA-4B-32 TDA-4C-32 32
TDA-4B-40 TDA-4C-40 40
TDA-4B-50 TDA-4C-50 50
TDA-4B-63 TDA-4C-63 63
 TÜV MEEI TEST DOCUMENTATION
 M1 2692428 01
OFF
 NETWORK INSTALLATION EQUIPMENT  Circuit breakers

Tripping characteristic
 Pictograms
F/18
230
V AC
74
50
81
18
KVKM
In
(A)
I n
(mA)B C
2P
KVKMB-6/030 KVKM-6/030 6 30
KVKMB-6/100 KVKM-6/100 6 100
KVKMB-6/300 KVKM-6/300 6 300
KVKMB-10/030 KVKM-10/030 10 30
KVKMB-10/100 KVKM-10/100 10 100
KVKMB-10/300 KVKM-10/300 10 300
KVKMB-16/030 KVKM-16/030 16 30
KVKMB-16/100 KVKM-16/100 16 100
KVKMB-16/300 KVKM-16/300 16 300
KVKMB-20/030 KVKM-20/030 20 30
KVKMB-20/100 KVKM-20/100 20 100
KVKMB-20/300 KVKM-20/300 20 300
KVKMB-25/030 KVKM-25/030 25 30
KVKMB-25/100 KVKM-25/100 25 100
KVKMB-25/300 KVKM-25/300 25 300
KVKMB-32/030 KVKM-32/030 32 30
KVKMB-32/100 KVKM-32/100 32 100
KVKMB-32/300 KVKM-32/300 32 300
KVKMB-40/030 KVKM-40/030 40 30
KVKMB-40/100 KVKM-40/100 40 100
KVKMB-40/300 KVKM-40/300 40 300
40 A gG 20.000 20 35×7.54.000 1,5-10
mm2
Ta
-25..+55°C

81
18
18
74
50
87 82 4536
KVK
In
(A)
I n
(mA)B C
2P
KVKB-6/03 KVK-6/03 6 30
KVKB-6/10 KVK-6/10 6 100
KVKB-6/30 KVK-6/30 6 300
KVKB-10/03 KVK-10/03 10 30
KVKB-10/10 KVK-10/10 10 100
KVKB-10/30 KVK-10/30 10 300
KVKB-16/03 KVK-16/03 16 30
KVKB-16/10 KVK-16/10 16 100
KVKB-16/30 KVK-16/30 16 300
KVKB-20/03 KVK-20/03 20 30
KVKB-20/10 KVK-20/10 20 100
KVKB-20/30 KVK-20/30 20 300
KVKB-25/03 KVK-25/03 25 30
KVKB-25/10 KVK-25/10 25 100
KVKB-25/30 KVK-25/30 25 300
KVKB-32/03 KVK-32/03 32 30
KVKB-32/10 KVK-32/10 32 100
KVKB-32/30 KVK-32/30 32 300
In
(A)
I n
(mA)B C
2P
KVKVEB-6/30 KVKVE-6/30 6 30
KVKVEB-6/100 KVKVE-6/100 6 100
KVKVEB-10/30 KVKVE-10/30 10 30
KVKVEB-10/100 KVKVE-10/100 10 100
KVKVEB-13/30 KVKVE-13/30 13 30
KVKVEB-13/100 KVKVE-13/100 13 100
KVKVEB-16/30 KVKVE-16/30 16 30
KVKVEB-16/100 KVKVE-16/100 16 100
KVKVEB-20/30 KVKVE-20/30 20 30
KVKVEB-20/100 KVKVE-20/100 20 100
KVKVEB-25/30 KVKVE-25/30 25 30
KVKVEB-25/100 KVKVE-25/100 25 100
KVKVEB-32/30 KVKVE-32/30 32 30
KVKVEB-32/100 KVKVE-32/100 32 100
40 A gG
40 A gG
20.000
20.000

OFF
OFF
 R E L E V A N T  S T A N D A R D
 EN 61009-1
 NETWORK INSTALLATION EQUIPMENT Circuit breakers
KVK type combined protective switches
KVKVE Combined protective switch with one-module width
Tripping characteristic
Tripping characteristic
F/20
                        In
(A)
I n
(mA)
2P
RB2-25030 25 30
RB2-25100 25 100
RB2-25300 25 300
RB2-25500 25 500
RB2-40030 40 30
RB2-40100 40 100
RB2-40300 40 300
RB2-40500 40 500
4P
RB4-25030 25 30
RB4-25100 25 100
RB4-25300 25 300
RB4-25500 25 500
RB4-40030 40 30
RB4-40100 40 100
RB4-40300 40 300
RB4-40500 40 500
RB4-63030 63 30
RB4-63100 63 100
RB4-63300 63 300
RB4-63500 63 500
230/400
V AC63 A gG 10.000 20 35×7.54.000 2,5-25
mm2
Ta

used for protection against indirect contact, but in some cases also against
direct contact. The residual current breaker automatically starts to operate
if the defect current (eg. insulation defect, short circuit etc.) in the protected
network exceeds
a critical value. Installation is suggested and in some cases even com-
pulsory, in outdoor connections, in building site boxes, concrete mixers,
bathrooms, etc.
Over 6000 A independent short circuit current one must be use a shunt
fuse!
F/21
                        In
(A)
I n
(mA)
2P
TFV2-16030 16 30
TFV2-16100 16 100
TFV2-16300 16 300
TFV2-25030 25 30
TFV2-25100 25 100
TFV2-25300 25 300
TFV2-40030 40 30
TFV2-40100 40 100
TFV2-40300 40 300
TFV2-63030 63 30
TFV2-63100 63 100
TFV2-63300 63 300
4P
TFV4-16030 16 30
TFV4-16100 16 100
TFV4-16300 16 300
TFV4-25030 25 30
TFV4-25100 25 100
TFV4-25300 25 300
TFV4-40030 40 30
TFV4-40100 40 100
TFV4-40300 40 300
TFV4-63030 63 30
TFV4-63100 63 100
TFV4-63300 63 300
                        In
(A)
I n
(mA)
4P
TFVH4-80030 80 30
TFVH4-80100 80 100
TFVH4-80300 80 300
TFVH4-100030 100 30
TFVH4-100100 100 100
TFVH4-100300 100 300
TFVH4-125030 125 30
TFVH4-125100 125 100
TFVH4-125300 125 300
230/400
V AC
230/400
V AC

 TÜV MEEI TEST DOCUMENTATION
 M1 2792130 01
 C C A  C E R T I F I C A T E  N O .
 CCA/HU0212/A1
 NETWORK INSTALLATION EQUIPMENT Residual current circuit breakers
TFV residual current circuit breakers
TFVH residual current circuit breakers for high current
F/22
 TFG
A, AC
                        In
(A)
I n
(mA)
2P
TFG2-16030 16 30
TFG2-16100 16 100
TFG2-16300 16 300
TFG2-25030 25 30
TFG2-25100 25 100
TFG2-25300 25 300
TFG2-40030 40 30
TFG2-40100 40 100
TFG2-40300 40 300
TFG2-63030 63 30
TFG2-63100 63 100
TFG2-63300 63 300
4P
TFG4-16030 16 30
TFG4-16100 16 100
TFG4-16300 16 300
TFG4-25030 25 30
TFG4-25100 25 100
TFG4-25300 25 300
TFG4-40030 40 30
TFG4-40100 40 100
TFG4-40300 40 300
TFG4-63030 63 30
TFG4-63100 63 100
TFG4-63300 63 300
230/400
V AC63 A gG 10.000 20 35×7.54.000 2,5-25
mm2
Ta

230/400
V AC100 A gG 10.000 20 35×7.54.000 1,5-25
mm2
Ta
-25..+55°C
Ui
500 V
V0
UL94
A, AC Icn
10 kA
EN 60898... OFF
In
(A) IΔn= 30 mA IΔn= 100 mA IΔn= 300 mA
2P
TFIG2-16030 TFIG2-16100 TFIG2-16300 16
TFIG2-25030 TFIG2-25100 TFIG2-25300 25
TFIG2-40030* TFIG2-40100* TFIG2-40300 40
TFIG2-63030 TFIG2-63100 TFIG2-63300 63
TFIG2-80030 TFIG2-80100 TFIG2-80300 80
4P
TFIG4-16030 TFIG4-16100 TFIG4-16300 16
TFIG4-25030 TFIG4-25100 TFIG4-25300 25
TFIG4-40030 TFIG4-40100* TFIG4-40300 40
TFIG4-63030 TFIG4-63100 TFIG4-63300* 63
TFIG4-80030 TFIG4-80100 TFIG4-80300 80
 IECEE-CB CERTIFICATE NO.
SE-58939
 NETWORK INSTALLATION EQUIPMENT Residual current circuit breakers
Motor-driven automatic re-connection device

(20-125 A)
8mm
OFF 20.000 20 35×7.510.000
Ta
-25..+55°C
Ui
690 V
V0
UL94
Uimp
6 kV
...
In
(A)
1P
TIK1-20 20
16-50
TIK1-25 25
TIK1-32 32
TIK1-40 40
TIK1-63 63
TIK1-80 80
TIK1-100 100
TIK1-125 125
TIK1-160 160
70-120
TIK1-250 250
2P
TIK2-20 20
16-50
TIK2-25 25
TIK2-32 32
TIK2-40 40
TIK2-63 63
TIK2-80 80
TIK2-100 100
TIK2-125 125
TIK2-160 160
70-120
TIK2-250 250
In
(A)
3P
TIK3-20 20
16-50
TIK3-25 25
TIK3-32 32
TIK3-40 40
TIK3-63 63
TIK3-80 80
TIK3-100 100
TIK3-125 125
TIK3-160 160
70-120
TIK3-250 250
4P
TIK4-20 20
16-50
TIK4-25 25
TIK4-32 32
TIK4-40 40
TIK4-63 63
TIK4-80 80
TIK4-100 100
TIK4-125 125
TIK4-160 160
70-120
TIK4-250 250
OFF
 R E L E V A N T  S T A N D A R D
 EN 60947-3
20-125 A

65
230/400
V AC63 A gG 30.000 20 35×7.510.000
Ta
-25..+55°C
Ui
690 V
V0
UL94
Uimp
6 kV
...
In
(A)
1P
SVK1-16 16
SVK1-32 32
SVK1-63 63
2P
SVK2-16 16
SVK2-32 32
SVK2-63 63
In
(A)
3P
SVK3-16 16
SVK3-32 32
SVK3-63 63
4P
SVK4-16 16
SVK4-32 32
SVK4-63 63
1
0
2
 TÜV MEEI TEST DOCUMENTATION

A2
230/400
V AC63 A gG 1.000.000 20 35×7.5300.000 1,5-25
mm2
Ta
-25..+55°C
Ui
500 V
V0
UL94
Um In
(A)
Ie NC
NO
AC1/AC7a AC3 (400V) AC7b
THK2-20-24 24 V AC 20 A 20 - 7 2 NO
THK2-20-24/1NO+1NC/ 24 V AC 20 A 20 - 7 1NO+1NC
THK2-20 230 V AC 20 A 20 - 7 2 NO
THK2-20/1NO+1NC/ 230 V AC 20 A 20 - 7 1NO+1NC
THK2-32-24 24 V AC 32 A 32 - 12 2 NO
THK2-32 230 V AC 32 A 32 - 12 2 NO
THK2-40-24 24 V AC 40 A 40 - 15 2 NO
THK2-40 230 V AC 40 A 40 - 15 2 NO
THK3-20-24 24 V AC 20 A 20 5 7 3 NO
THK3-20 230 V AC 20 A 20 5 7 3 NO
THK3-32-24 24 V AC 32 A 32 5.5 12 3 NO
THK3-32 230 V AC 32 A 32 5.5 12 3 NO
THK3-40-24 24 V AC 40 A 40 7 15 3 NO
THK3-40 230 V AC 40 A 40 7 15 3 NO
THK4-20-24 24 V AC 20 A 20 5 7 4 NO
THK4-20 230 V AC 20 A 20 5 7 4 NO
THK4-32-24 24 V AC 32 A 32 5.5 12 4 NO
THK4-32 230 V AC 32 A 32 5.5 12 4 NO
THK4-40-24 24 V AC 40 A 40 7 15 4 NO
THK4-40 230 V AC 40 A 40 7 15 4 NO
THK4-63 230 V AC 63 A 63 15 20 4 NO
THK4-63-24 24 V AC 63 A 63 15 20 4 NO
THK4-63/2NO+2NC/ 230 V AC 63 A 63 15 20 2NO+2NC
THK4-63-24/2N0+2NC/ 24 V AC 63 A 63 15 20 2NO+2NC
F/0
753
84 6
1A1

P
0,05 VA
m
20.000
12
3
6
9
50/60 Hz
20
20
1-25
mm2
1-10
mm2
SLJL-AC230-P 230 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC230-Z 230 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC230-S 230 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC230-F 230 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC230-K 230 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC24-P 24 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC24-Z 24 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC24-S 24 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC24-F 24 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC24-K 24 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC230-SZP 3×230 V AC × 3 LED
SLJL-DC220-P 220 V DC × 1 LED
SLJL-DC220-Z 220 V DC × 1 LED
SLJL-DC220-S 220 V DC × 1 LED
SLJL-DC220-F 220 V DC × 1 LED
SLJL-DC220-K 220 V DC × 1 LED
SLJL-DC24-P 24 V DC × 1 LED
SLJL-DC24-Z 24 V DC × 1 LED
SLJL-DC24-S 24 V DC × 1 LED
SLJL-DC24-F 24 V DC × 1 LED
SLJL-DC24-K 24 V DC × 1 LED
C60-LAM-P 230 V AC × 1 GLIMM
C60-LAM-Z 230 V AC × 1 GLIMM
C60-LAM-S 230 V AC × 1 GLIMM
35×7.5